Pos

Pos

FirstName

1 Wes

2 Hugo

6 Oliver

7 Charlie

9 William
11 Lance
12 Mitchell
13 Jarvis
17 Archie

FirstName

3 Jorja

4 Halle

5 May

8 Tabitha
10 Ollie
14 Ruby

15 Emerson
16 Georgina

LastName
Pirie
George
Evans
Newcomb
Mcnally
Speakman
Mcnally
Mccouat
George

LastName
Bennetts
Potter
Pirie
Newcome
Druitt
George
Colley
Stanley

Race No

10
715
612
555
412
368
277
417
410

Race No
391
390
217
551
680
411
712
384

Little Devil's Mudgee Interclub March 2015

Time Categ Pos Gender

00:08:29
00:08:58
00:09:49
00:09:51
00:10:12
00:10:27
00:10:47
00:10:50
00:12:39

Time
00:09:01
00:09:08
00:09:23
00:10:00
00:10:13
00:11:01
00:11:03
00:11:39

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Male
8 Male
9 Male

Categ Pos Gender

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female



