Little Devil's Mudgee Interclub March 2015

Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Categ Pos Gender
1	Wes	Pirie	10	00:08:29	1 Male
2	Hugo	George	715	00:08:58	2 Male
6	Oliver	Evans	612	00:09:49	3 Male
7	Charlie	Newcomb	555	00:09:51	4 Male
9	William	Mcnally	412	00:10:12	5 Male
11	Lance	Speakman	368	00:10:27	6 Male
12	Mitchell	Mcnally	277	00:10:47	7 Male
13	Jarvis	Mccouat	417	00:10:50	8 Male
17	Archie	George	410	00:12:39	9 Male
Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Categ Pos Gender
3	Jorja	Bennetts	391	00:09:01	1 Female
	Jorja Halle	Bennetts Potter	391 390	00:09:01 00:09:08	1 Female 2 Female
4	•				
4 5	Halle	Potter	390	00:09:08	2 Female
4 5 8	Halle May	Potter Pirie	390 217	00:09:08 00:09:23	2 Female 3 Female
4 5 8 10	Halle May Tabitha	Potter Pirie Newcome	390 217 551	00:09:08 00:09:23 00:10:00	2 Female 3 Female 4 Female
4 5 8 10 14	Halle May Tabitha Ollie	Potter Pirie Newcome Druitt	390 217 551 680	00:09:08 00:09:23 00:10:00 00:10:13	2 Female 3 Female 4 Female 5 Female